2018 March Show Results

10

11

Introductory Test A, Open
33 Felicity
31 Charm
62 Mr. Whoo
100 Kulboyz
86 Have A Brew

Introductory Test B, Open
335 Boogers
62 Mr. Whoo
31 Charm
33 Felicity
86 Have A Brew

Introductory Test C, Open
335 Boogers

Introductory Level, TOC, 13 & Under

73 Flick
73 Flick

Training Level Test 1, Novice Horse or Rider

63 Pioneer Road
53 Mila

Training Level Test 1, 13 & Under

28 Rain Drop Rosie
93 Lucy

Training Level Test 1, Open
59 El Dartay
28 Rain Drop Rosie
53 Mila

Training Level Test 2, Open
59 El Dartay
63 Pioneer Road
28 Rain Drop Rosie
6 Francisca B
93 Lucy

Training Level Test 3, Open
90 Arion
92 Where Dreams Come True
93 Lucy

Fab 50s Traditional Dressage TL & Above, TOC

94 Ruso OVL

29 Gillian Rose

61 Paladino

61 Paladino
342 Prada

USEF 1st Level Test 1, Novice Horse or Rider

90 Arion
92 Where Dreams Come True
59 El Dartay

6 Francisca B

TOC

Kristine Soares
Jessica Tolliver

Kerri Hussen

Sophie Moutsatsos
Heather Hayduk-Oriani

Eva Rodgers

Kerri Hussen

Jessica Tolliver
Kristine Soares
Heather Hayduk-Oriani

Eva Rodgers

Hunter Berry Intro B
Hunter Berry Intro A

Kalyn Sands
Isabel Cheng

Arielle Rosenberg
Brenna Row

Taylor Bishop
Arielle Rosenberg
Isabel Cheng

Taylor Bishop
Kalyn Sands
Arielle Rosenberg
Lynne Everest
Brenna Row

Jen Macklin
Allie Bost
Brenna Row

Terri Rines 1st 3
Karen Mumme TL3
Gloria Lawless TL1
Gloria Lawless TL3
Laura Partynski TL 3

Jen Macklin
Allie Bost
Taylor Bishop
Lynne Everest

Score Percentage Place

108 67.188%
105 65.313%
101 63.125%
915 57.188%
89.5 55.938%

a b wnN k-

113 70.625% 1
108 67.500%+ 2
108 67.500% 3
106  65.938% 4
104  65.000% 5

142 71.000% 1

106  65.938%
105 65.625% 2

-

150 65.000% 1
145 63.043% 2

153 66.304% 1
148 64.130% 2

158 68.480% 1
152  65.387% 2
140  60.650% 3
174  66.923% 1
169  65.000% 2
169 64.808% 3
164 63.077% 4
157  60.192% 5

146  66.136% 1

144  65.227% 2
130 58.864% 3
222  65.147% 1
140 63.636% 2
142 61.522% 3
131  59.545% 4
130 59.091% 5
177  65.556% 1
175 64.630% 2
166 61.296% 3
157 57.963% 4
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USEF 1st Level Test 1, Open
54 Erabel
48 Elegance
27 BT Czarenvnas Renvo
342 Prada
89 Schone Pferde
55 Drosselbart

USEF 1st Level Test 2, Open
94 Ruso OVL
54 Erabel
23 Trevor
48 Elegance
27 BT Czarenvnas Renvo
89 Schone Pferde

USEF 1st Level Test 3, Open
23 Trevor
48 Elegance

USEF 2nd Level, TOC, Open
60 Twist of Fate
60 Twist of Fate

Third Level & Above, USEF/FEI, TOC, Open

215 El Capone
51 San Battic
35 Relacey
57 E-ROS

Western Dressage Intro & Basic, TOC, Open

41 Red Hot Fashion
41 Red Hot Fashion

High Score Introductory Level

335 Boogers

High Score Training Level

59 El Dartay

High Score First Level

54 Erabel

High Score 2nd Level & Above

215 El Capone

OTTB Awards

High Score Introductory Level

86 Have A Brew

High Score Training Level

59 El Dartay

High Score First Level

59 El Dartay

Myrthe van Noetsele
Skyler Norris

Ann Margaret Hill
Laura Partynski

Jeff Broederdorf
Chase Demarco

Terri Rines

Myrthe van Noetsele
Jackie White

Skyler Norris

Ann Margaret Hill
Jeff Broederdorf

Jackie White
Skyler Norris

Annie Vliegenthart
Annie Vliegenthart

Chase Demarco
Kathy Elliott
Heidi Welch
Kristin Bakke

Payton Allen
Payton Allen

Eva Rodgers

Taylor Bishop

Myrthe van Noetsele

Chase Demarco

Heather Hayduk-Oriani

Taylor Bishop

Taylor Bishop

2nd 3
2nd1l

3rd 3
4th 1
PSG
3rd 1

Basic2
Basicl

71.000%

68.480%

68.519%

66.538%

65.000%

68.480%

61.296%

185
169
166
165
160

216
208
208
206
194
180

222
220

259
208

260
240
220
202

153
160

68.519%

62.593%

61.852%

61.111%

59.259%
HC

67.344%
65.000%
64.844%
64.375%
60.625%
56.250%

65.294%
64.706%

63.171%
63.030%

66.538%
64.865%
64.706%
61.061%

66.522%
66.458%
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